
Drawn By

FPC-LXXW

Part Number Description

Specification Date

COOLTRON Industrial Supply Inc.

2007-00-01See Note

FPC-L12W

FPC-L24W

FPC-L36W

FPC-L48W

FPC-L60W

FPC-L72W

FPC-L84W

FPC-L96W

FPC-L108W

FPC-L120W

12

24

36

48

60

72

84

96

108

120

305

610

915

1016

1270

1830

2130

2440

2745

3050

Part
Number

Cord Length

mm inch

unit: mm

15

16

8

13

11

72

48

Blunt cut end (terminated or

stripped & tinned available).

90 Style connector (L Type).

Specifications:

UL Listed-CSA approved.

Fan Power Cord

COOLTRON


